Agenda Half Year GMA 15-02-2024
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1.
12.
13.
14.
15.

Opening

Setting the agenda

Minutes previous GMA

Post/mail

Announcements

Installation & discharge of committees
GMA-committees

Tuesday SIB day & Interim Member Survey
Break

Presentation multi-annual plan: Program of Talks

. Finance Taskforce

Break

Financial half-year report
Board Round

Any Other Business

Question Round

Closing

18:00-

-18:10
18:10-18:20
18:20-18:30
18:30-18:55

19:05-19:30
19:30-19:50

20:00-21:20
21:20-21:30
21:30-21:40
21:40-21:50
21.50-21:55

SIB-Utrecht
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